
Skjutlag 1 09:00

Bana Namn Klubb

1

2 Mikael Wendel Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

3 Mikael Svensson Bästkustens Aktiva SkytteföreningC 2

4 William Holberg Bästkustens Aktiva SkytteföreningC 2

5 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening C 3

6 Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening VÄ 3

7

8 Lars  Alme´r Mölndals Skytteförening R 3

9 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening C 3

10

11 Johan Lindkvist Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

12 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening VÄ 2

13 Glenn Malmberg Mölndals Skytteförening VÄ 2

14 Robert Bengtsson Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

15 Daniel Rosario Alingsås PK C 1

16 Ulas Guler Alingsås PK C 1

17 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås PK C 3

18 Alexander Hindelius Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

19 Michael Werhend Mölndals Skytteförening C 2
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Skjutlag 2 11:00

Bana Namn Klubb

1

2 Mikael Wendel Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

3 Mikael Svensson Bästkustens Aktiva SkytteföreningA 2

4 William Holberg Bästkustens Aktiva SkytteföreningR 2

5 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening A 3

6 Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening A 3

7

8 Lars  Alme´r Mölndals Skytteförening C 3

9 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening R 3

10

11 Andreas Malmberg Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

12 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening R 2

13 Johan Lindkvist Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

14 Dan Wallin Mölndals Skytteförening C 1

15 Martin Fredriksson Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

16 Peter Gyzander ÖPK C VÄ

17 Anders Tornwall Marks PK C 2

18 Alexander Hindelius Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

19 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK B 3

20 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK C 2

Vapen
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Skjutlag 3 13:00

Bana Namn Klubb

1

2 Anders Tornwall Marks PK A 2

3 Robert Bengtsson Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

4 Norayr Havluciyan Alinsås PK A 3

5 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening R 3

6 Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening R 3

7

8 Lars  Alme´r Mölndals Skytteförening A 3

9 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening A 3

10

11

12 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

13 Johan Lindkvist Mölndals Skytteförening R 2

14 Albert Persson Örgryte Pistolskytteförening A

15 Martin Fredriksson Mölndals Skytteförening A 2

16 Peter Gyzander ÖPK R VÄ

17 Marie Björk Mölndals Skytteförening C 2

18 Alexander Hindelius Mölndals Skytteförening R 2

19 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK C 3

20 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK B 2

Vapen
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Skjutlag 4 15:00

Bana Namn Klubb
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